		Vol. 78 Pag	e_ 23 69%
7104	ASSIGNMENT		
FOR VALUE RECEIVE	D, REAL ESTATE title and interest in and de	LOAN FUND, Oreg. Ltd. does hereby grant iver to	, assign and
DODEDE C FMRICK	and DORIS H. EMRI	X, Husband and Wife, WROS	
that certain mortgage or	trust deed executed by	C, Husband and Wife as tenants by the SURANCE CO., as Trustee,	e entirety,
to WELLS FARGO REAL	TY SERVICES INC.,	TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO. 7219, as Bend	eficiary
dated March 23	3, 1978 and recorded	on May 12, 1978 in Book M78 .	Page 9774
or recording Clerk's R County, Oregon togethe	file/reel 48044 er with the note therein des	of the Mortgage Records of Klamath ribed and secured thereby and the money due and to) become due
thereon with interest.		REAL ESTATE LOAN FUND, Oreg. I	
DATED: 10-	12-78	By: MORTGAGE BANCORPORATION General Partner	
(CORPORATE SEAL))	2 10	
		By: M. Ilg, Vice President	
County of Marion.			
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret limited partnership by	-12-78 Trage Bancorporation that to is its seal, and that this y authority of its Board of	and who, being duly sworn, stated it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in Directors.)reg. Lta., uiat
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor	tgage Bancorporation that	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in D Directors.	behalf of said
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret limited partnership by	tgage Bancorporation that	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in Directors. <u>Maunine</u> Olung	behalf of said
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret limited partnership by	tgage Bancorporation that	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in D Directors.	behalf of said
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret Imited partnership b O Statistical Afficiency CONTRACTOR OF Statistics OF U D Sta	W. Jug trage Bancorporation that to is its seal, and that this y authority of its Board of OF DEED	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in Directors. <u>Maunung</u> Notary Public for Oregon	behalf of said
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret Imited partnership by Control of Control of Control Public Control of Control Control of Control of Control Control of Control of Control Control of Control of Control of Control Control of Control of	W. Jug trage Bancorporation that to is its seal, and that this y authority of its Board of OF DEED	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in D Directors. <u>Manual</u> Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 10-7-80 STATE OF OREGON, County of Kl amath I certify that the with received for record on the	<pre>preg. Ltd., that behalf of said } ss. in instrument v 23rd</pre>
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret Imited partnership b Original Construction Original Construction Mortgage-truttor Real Estate Loan Fund, to	M. OLG to is its seal, and that this y authority of its Board of DEED OF DEED Oreg. Ltd.	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in 1 Directors. <u>Maunual</u> <u>A-Uling</u> Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 10-7-80 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the withi received for record on the 9:41 A	<pre>freg. Ltd., that behalf of said } ss. in instrument v 23rd , 19⁷⁸</pre>
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret Imited partnership by Control of the seal of the seal of the seal of the seal of the seal of the seal of the seal of the seal of the seal of the se	Trage Bancorporation that to is its seal, and that this y authority of its Board of OF DEED Oreg. Ltd.	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in 1 Directors. <u>Maunual</u> <u>Auling</u> Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 10-7-80 STATE OF OREGON, County of Kl amath I certify that the withi received for record on the 9:41 o'clock at o'clock M78	jreg. Ltd., that behalf of said } ss. in instrument v 23rd 78 M., and recor 23692
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret Imited partnership b OF U OF COMPARING ASSIGNMENT MORTGAGE-TRUST Real Estate Loan Fund, to ROBERT C. EMRJ	Trage Bancorporation that to is its seal, and that this y authority of its Board of OF DEED Oreg. Ltd. CK and (DO SPACE REC	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in 1 Directors. <u>Maxwane</u> Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 10-7-80 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the withi received for record on the October 9:41 o'clock RESERVED FOR BRDING LABEL Directors.	<pre>preg. Ltd., that behalf of said } ss. in instrument v 23rd , 19 M., and record isge</pre>
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret limited partnership by Control of Control ASSIGNMENT MORTGAGE-TRUST Real Estate Loan Fund, to ROBERT C. EMRID	Trage Bancorporation that to is its seal, and that this y authority of its Board of DEED Oreg. Ltd. ICK and CK (00 SPACE REC REC ILK W	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in 1 Directors.	<pre>behalf of said behalf of said } ss. in instrument v 23rd , 19 M., and record isge 23692 aid County.</pre>
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret Imited partnership b OF U OF COMPARING ASSIGNMENT MORTGAGE-TRUST Real Estate Loan Fund, to ROBERT C. EMRJ	Trage Bancorporation that to is its seal, and that this y authority of its Board of DEED Oreg. Ltd. ICK and CK (00 SPACE REC REC ILK W	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in 1 Directors.	behalf of said behalf of said ss. in instrument v 23rd , 19 M., and record age 23692 aid County. seal of County
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret limited partnership b OF U OF OF U OF U OF U OF OF U OF OF U OF U OF U	OF DEED Oreg. Ltd. (00 SPACE REC 11 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in 1 Directors.	Freg. Ltd., that behalf of said ss. in instrument v 23rd , 19 M., and record isge 23692 aid County.
DATE: 10- Personally appeared Vice President of Mor the seal affixed heret limited partnership by Control of the seal of the seal seal Control of the seal ASSIGNMENT (MORTGAGE-TRUST MORTGAGE-TRUST Real Estate Loan Fund, to ROBERT C. EMRI DORIS H. EMRIC	OF DEED Oreg. Ltd. CK and CK REC UCK and CK REC CK	it is the General Partner of Real Estate Loan Fund, C Assignment was voluntarily signed and sealed in 1 Directors.	behalf of said behalf of said ss. in instrument v 23rd , 19 M., and record age 23692 aid County. seal of County

*78 0CT 23 AM 9 41

State of the second states

¥. 3